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Auer Wismutpokal 2022
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Wettkampf-Nr. 204

50m Riicken Manner B-Finale

Jahrgang 2010 bis 2014

Platz Name

B-Finale

Arvid Pilz
Alexander Lorenz
Daniel Nicolae
Niklas Winter
Matvey Leontyev

UhWNER

JG

2010
2011
2010
2010
2011

Verein

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau von 1904

SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg
SV Griin Wei3 Wittenberg
SC DHfK Leipzig

Zeit

34.67
36.47
36.79
37.48
38.14
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